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ICANN Brussels Briefing; 18™ December

RENAISSANCE BRUSSELS HOTEL

Draft Agenda

09.00 - 09.30
09.30

10.30

11.00

11.45

12.45

14.00

Registration and Coffee
ICANN 48 Update on developments and new gTLD program

Policy update
Overview of topics being discussed

Engagement Strategy for Europe
* Update from open session at ICANN48
e 2014 survey
* Plan ahead for ICANN 49 and 50

Larger IG debate preparation for the San Paulo meeting, the
1net movement and the High Level Panel on the future of IG
Update from WSIS+10, UNGA 2" Committee, ITU PP-14

Networking Lunch

Closing

The Briefing is being coordinated by ICANN. Please register by e-mailing Petya
Minkova at mailto:petya.minkova@icann.org by 16t December.
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