

## ICANN Brussels Briefing; 18<sup>TH</sup> December

## **RENAISSANCE BRUSSELS HOTEL**

<u>Draft Agenda</u>	
09.00 - 09.30	Registration and Coffee
09.30	ICANN 48 Update on developments and new gTLD program
10.30	Policy update Overview of topics being discussed
11.00	<ul> <li>Engagement Strategy for Europe</li> <li>Update from open session at ICANN48</li> <li>2014 survey</li> <li>Plan ahead for ICANN 49 and 50</li> </ul>
11.45	Larger IG debate preparation for the San Paulo meeting, the 1net movement and the High Level Panel on the future of IG Update from WSIS+10, UNGA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Committee, ITU PP-14
12.45	Networking Lunch
14.00	Closing

The Briefing is being coordinated by ICANN. Please register by e-mailing Petya Minkova at <a href="mailto:petya.minkova@icann.org">mailto:petya.minkova@icann.org</a> by 16<sup>th</sup> December.



19, Rue du Parnasse 1050 Brussels- Belgium